
1140
1120

1100

1080

1060
1040

1020

1000
980

960
940

920

880
860

840
820

800

780

740

720

880840820800

780

900

860

760

1080
1060
1040

1100

1020

74072
070

0

10
80

1060

11
20

11
00

82
080

0

74
072
0

700

740

720

720
700

700

680

660

1140

1120

1100

1120

1100

1100

10
80

1060 10
40

700

680

1180

116
0

110010
80

1100

1080

10
20

10
00

700

680

900

11
00

1040

1020

760

1100

10
40

660

1120

1100

104
0

10
20

900

860

800

800

780

760

760

760

640

1080

700

Whistler
Interpretive

Forest

C10

C15

C09

C12

C16

B3

B2

C12j

C12k

C12g2

C12e

B1

C

T

U

A1

A

C12b

B

C
D

E

C7
D F

C8
F

C10

C11

C

A

A

G

H

A2

A3

C12h

C12d

C12a

C12f

C12g

C12C

C12I

CK10B

CK
02A

CK01

By Pass

CK02

CK09-1

Br C12-1

Ba
sal

t V
alle

y

Br C12-2

C12
-2a

CK03

CK10

CK09

Document Path: L:\GIS\Data\16-017\Mapping\CCF_2019_Planned_Harvesting_11x17.mxd

CCF Forest Development Plan
Proposed Retention Level

High

Medium

Low

Not applicable

Retention Harvest Openings
Proposed

Engineered

Future (2020 +)

CCF Roads
Active

Proposed

Proposed Logging Trail

Forest Tenure Roads
Forest Service Road

Permit Road

Retired Road

Digital Road Atlas
Highway

Paved

Completed (Retention Logged Area)

Completed (Fuel Reduction Treatment Area)

EBM Reserve

Compartment
Status

Authorizations Approved

Planned

Expired

Trails
Access (Road, Double Track)

Q Snowmobile Trail

Mountain Bike

Valley Trail

Hiking Trail

20m Contour

Stream

Lake

Protected Area (OGMA/WHA/UWR/Wildlands)

Park, Conservency, Rec Site

Resort Municipality of Whistler Boundary

Community Forest Boundary

2019 Planned Harvesting
Cheakamus Community Forest

Whistler, British Columbia

DRAFT for
PUBLIC REVIEW

C09

Scale: 1:10,000
Projection: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N

Date: 2018-11-23

4
Digital Mapping By:

0 100 200 300 400 50050 Meters

Tom
Polygonal Line

Tom
Polygon

Tom
Callout
by pass to reduce adverse grade

Tom
Line

Tom
Callout
Deactivate this section




